
CONSUMER PRICE 

Section Recommended Price 

Prices 
Effective 

from 09-08-
2023 

8 mm 

10 mm 

12 mm 

16mm 

20mm 

25mm 

32mm 

Prices are inclusive 
of all taxes & 

delivery against 
receipt of payment 

359 (Per Piece) 

549 (Per Piece) 

789 (Per Piece) 

1389 (Per Piece) 

2216 (Per Piece) 

3455 (Per Piece) 

5798 (Per Piece) 

Eash piece is 12mtr fixed length, all 
dimensions are subject to BIS tolerance. 

This price is applicable for online booking or purchasing through our dealer netwok. 

•FREE
"'11om'ERV 
v--oo-, 

Free Home Delivery for 
minimum order quantity 

of 1 MT within lOkms 
radius from our dealer's 

shop. 

The above prices are subjected to alteration without notice and supersede all previous notification on the subject. 

HIGHLIGHTS 
Fe 550 Grade Unique 3X Design 

The best possible Rib on Rib feature, a 

variant made to product innovation which 

build futuristic enhances the Steel and 

structures Cement bonding. 

Ultra Safe 

The steel is designed to achieve good UTS/ 

VS Ratio that gives highest elongation. 

This makes the steel Earth Quake Resistant 

due to its superior impact absorption. 

www.shreetmt.com 

Maximum Savings 

Due to the 3X design, 

use 9-12% lesser steel 

and save on your cost 

of construction 

Higher Tensile 
Strength 

Withstands stress 

like no other bar 


