



CONSUMER PRICE

Section	Recommended Price
8 mm	359 (Per Piece)
10 mm	549 (Per Piece)
12 mm	789 (Per Piece)
16mm	1389 (Per Piece)
20mm	2216 (Per Piece)
25mm	3455 (Per Piece)
32mm	5798 (Per Piece)
	FREE DELIVERY

Prices

Effective

from 09-08-

2023

Prices are inclusive

of all taxes &

delivery against

receipt of payment



Eash piece is 12mtr fixed length, all dimensions are subject to BIS tolerance.

Free Home Delivery for minimum order quantity of 1 MT within 10kms radius from our dealer's shop.

This price is applicable for online booking or purchasing through our dealer netwok. The above prices are subjected to alteration without notice and supersede all previous notification on the subject.

HIGHLIGHTS

The steel is designed to achieve good UTS/ YS Ratio that gives highest elongation.

This makes the steel Earth Quake Resistant

due to its superior impact absorption.

Fe 550 Grade

The best possible variant made to build futuristic structures

Ultra Safe

Unique 3X Design

Rib on Rib feature, a product innovation which enhances the Steel and Cement bonding.

Maximum Savings

Due to the 3X design, use 9-12% lesser steel and save on your cost of construction

Higher Tensile Strength

Withstands stress like no other bar



